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Max run length 26’ / 8 m

Cut every 2” / 50 mm

0.65’’ / 16.7 mm

0.15” / 4 mm

silicon sleeve
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m
WP-K-1210-12

FLEXIBLE LED STRIP DATA SHEET

TECHNICAL DATA

WIRE OPTIONS

More LED Strips on: www.KlusDesign.com

male endfemale endSoldered leads

A.

D.

B. C.

No connector

0.33”
(8,3 mm)

0.
31

”
(8

 m
m

)

Max run length 16’4”  (5M)

Cut every 1”  (25 mm)

0.1”
(2,5 mm)

OUTDOOR

2200

2500

2700

3000

3500

4000

5000

WP-K-22-1210-12V

WP-K-25-1210-12V

WP-K-27-1210-12V

WP-K-30-1210-12V

WP-K-35-1210-12V

WP-K-40-1210-12V

WP-K-50-1210-12V

4.8W/M    1.5W/F

239L/M     73L/F

265L/M     81L/F

300L/M     95L/F

320L/M     100L/F

345L/M     105L/F

346L/M     106L/F

370L/M     112L/F

26’/ 8m12

36”-72” wire leads (20 gauge jacketed wire)

60/M 18/F Epistar
3528

90+

Model Volt Watts
per meter/ foot

Lumen Output
per meter/ per foot

Beam
Angle

Diodes
per meter/ foot

Chip
Type

CRI Max run length
(meter/ feet)

Color
Temperature

120o

Closet Rated


